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4K ULTRA HD CABLE
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PATCH LEADS, BLACK

CAT6/05B

CAT6/1B

CAT6/3B

CAT6/2B

CAT6/5B

CAT6/025B Black - 0.25M

Black - 0.5M

Black - 1M

Black - 3M

Black - 2M

Black - 5M

CAT6/10B

CAT6/15B

CAT6/20B

Black - 10M

Black - 15M

Black - 20M

CAT 6 RJ45 Patch Lead, Copper, Black

CAT6/05B

CAT6/2B

CAT6/30B

Black - 25M

Black - 30M

CAT6/25B

Units 10-12 Wembdon Business Centre, Bower Road, Smeeth, Ashford, KENT, TN25 6SZ
Email: sales@gjelectronics.co.uk  Tel: 01303 814 224  Fax: 01303814073

HP05

HP1

0.5m

1m

£11.95

HP2

HP3

HP5

HP5

2m

3m

5m

5m

HP05

HP1

0.5m

1m

£11.95

HP2

HP3

HP5

HP6

2m

3m

5m

5m

4K Compatible

4K Compatible

4K Compatible

4K Compatible

4K Compatible

4K CompatibleCOMING SOON

TRUST
LABEL
THE CABLE WITH THE
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NE T WORK CABLE

CAT5E UTP 4P 0.5mm, copper, grey and black, 305m

CAT6 UTP 4P 0.57mm copper, LS0H, white, 305m

DC Blocker

TOOLS
Universal stripping tool

RG59 CABLE

RG59 cable plus 2 power cables

CONNEC TORS - T V & SATELLITE

F Plug, screw type, for SKYPLUS,black

BACK BOXES

2 Gang Metal Back Box

MBB2X35MM

MBB2X35MM

MBB2X47MM

Metal - 35mm

Metal - 25mm

Metal - 47mm

1 Gang Metal Back Box

MBB35MM

MBB25MM

MBB16MM

MBB47MM

Metal - 35mm

Metal - 25mm

Metal - 16mm

Metal - 47mm

MBB2X35MM

MBB2X25MM

100mMBB2X25MMRG59SHOTGUN/WHITE

250m

White

Grey

Screw

Black

Crimp

MBB2X25MM

MBB2X25MM

MBB2X25MM

MBB2X25MM

MBB2X25MM

RG59SHOTGUN/WHITE

CAT6/COP/WHITE

CAT5E/COP/STD

PL68/SML/BLK

CAT5E/COP/EXT/305

PL68C/SML/BLK

PL223

TOOL1UST

MBB2X47MM

MBB35MM

MBB25MM

MBB16MM


